  For Protective Coatings Sprayers
  Parts and
Accessories
2
Airless Spray Guns. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Page 4 - 7
Gun Tips and Guards  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Page 8 - 9
Hoses  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Page 10 - 15
Pump Lowers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Page 16 - 17

H53825 is a 5600 psi,
3/8 in, 25 ft hose
Xtreme Hose Ordering Information
12
Heated hoses are designed for use with plural component high-pressure airless equipment, such as the Graco XP
™
 and XM
™
 plural component sprayers. Heated hose between
the sprayer and remote mix manifold are an integral part of plural component systems. When coatings are sprayed at higher temperatures, the atomization pressure is
lowered, which contributes to less overspray and improved spray pattern.
Designed for durability
Remember to check your airless hose for kinks anywhere along its length.
The hose should also be closely examined for splits, cracks or abrasions.
Bulging anywhere on the hose or any amount of separation from the coupling
could lead to hose failure and it should be replaced. For optimum hose life, never
exceed the hose’s rating for pressure and temperature.
Heated Hoses for Plural-component Sprayers
13
Electric Heated Hose - (Not approved for explosive atmospheres)
7250 psi (500 bar, 50.0 MPa)
Continuous length, cannot be linked together
50 ft (15 m)
HH73215 Electric Heated hose, 3/8 in (A), 1/4 in (B) with solvent line, no return lines
HH73225 Electric Heated hose, 3/8 in (A), 1/4 in (B) with solvent line, 2 x 3/8 in return lines
HH73315 Electric Heated hose, 3/8 in (A), 3/8 in (B) with solvent line, no return lines
HH73325 Electric Heated hose, 3/8 in (A), 3/8 in (B) with solvent line, 2 x 3/8 in return lines
HH75215 Electric Heated hose, 1/2 in (A), 1/4 in (B) with solvent line, no return lines
HH75225 Electric Heated hose, 1/2 in (A), 1/4 in (B) with solvent line, 2 x 3/8 in return lines
HH75315 Electric Heated hose, 1/2 in (A), 3/8 in (B) with solvent line, no return lines
HH75325 Electric Heated hose, 1/2 in (A), 3/8 in (B) with solvent line, 2 x 3/8 in return lines
HH75335 Electric Heated hose, 1/2 in (A), 3/8 in & 1/4 in (B) with solvent line, no return lines
HH75345 Electric Heated hose, 1/2 in (A), 3/8 in & 1/4 in (B) with solvent line, 2 x 3/8 in return lines
HH75515 Electric Heated hose, 1/2 in (A), 1/2 in (B) with solvent line, no return lines
HH75525 Electric Heated hose, 1/2 in (A), 1/2 in (B) with solvent line, 2 x 3/8 in return lines
150 ft (45 m)
HH7321Y Electric Heated hose, 3/8 in (A), 1/4 in (B) with solvent line, no return lines
HH7322Y Electric Heated hose, 3/8 in (A), 1/4 in (B) with solvent line, 2 x 3/8 in return lines
HH7331Y Electric Heated hose, 3/8 in (A), 3/8 in (B) with solvent line, no return lines
HH7332Y Electric Heated hose, 3/8 in (A), 3/8 in (B) with solvent line, 2 x 3/8 in return lines
HH7521Y Electric Heated hose, 1/2 in (A), 1/4 in (B) with solvent line, no return lines
HH7522Y Electric Heated hose, 1/2 in (A), 1/4 in (B) with solvent line, 2 x 3/8 in return lines
HH7531Y Electric Heated hose, 1/2 in (A), 3/8 in (B) with solvent line, no return lines
HH7532Y Electric Heated hose, 1/2 in (A), 3/8 in (B) with solvent line, 2 x 3/8 in return lines
HH7533Y Electric Heated hose, 1/2 in (A), 3/8 in & 1/4 in (B) with solvent line, no return lines